 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Series
Our Full Cutoff Wall Pack has zero up light and a type IV forward distribution that
produces a pattern of light meant for mounting on the sides of buildings and walls. Along

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Full Cutoff Wallpack Example:  WL-FCSL-C40WS-EM-PC-BZ-G1
Series Wattage CCT/Watt Photocontrol Color Generation
WL-FCSL
40W
55W
110W
CWS
3000K/4000K/5000K
40W
20W/30W/40W
55W
25W/45W/55W
110W
60W/80W/110W
EM
Emergency
PC
Button photocell
BZ
Bronze
G1
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens
WL-FCSL-C40WS-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-JCSHT6 40.5W 5,307
WL-FCSL-C40WS-EM-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-JCSHT6 40.5W 5,307
WL-FCSL-C55WS-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-NPQGR3 55.2 W 6,897
WL-FCSL-C55WS-EM-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-NPQGR3 55.2 W 6,897
WL-FCSL-C110WS-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-JP0SNE 105.8 W 13,174
WL-FCSL-C110WS-EM-PC-BZ-G1 5.1 Premium S-JP0SNE 105.8 W 13,174
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL